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Concurs

Distanta

Cod columbofil:
“ Latitudine

Ceas Atomic

Ceas BENZING

or.

o
Sincronizare
P imbarcati:

00001

12.07
: 12.07
12.07

025926

.24 15:23:
.24 15:23:
.24 15:23:

Loc lansare

Data lansarii
Columbofil
Longitudine

GPS
+000

GPS+03h

Bizgan Titus

1123778
1069658
1276630
1123793
1276698
965482
1276692
1123761
1276622
1098507
1107370
1276652
1069626
1123759
1123764
1107359
1107352
1107372
965479

Nr.inel
Senzor

DA118DF8
DAT01A9A
DA367199
DA168D47
DA168A36
DA168B3A
DA168B1C
DAT68A33
DA168D50
DA168B78
DA168C%94
DA168CBC
DA832670
DAT01TA83
DAF755C8
DA3E550C
DA3F9EDS5
DA927F56
DA36702D

Data

Ora

15:29:
15:29:
15:30:
15:30:
15:31:
15:32:
15:32:41
15:33:25
15:33:53
15:34:25
15:34:53
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Nr

001 RO
002 RO
003 RO
004 RO
005 RO
006 RO
007 RO
008 RO
009 RO
010 RO
011 RO
012 RO
013 RO
014 RO
015 RO
016 RO
017 RO
018 RO
019 RO
Semnaturi

Versiune SW
Antena Club
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NZING E

Comisia control

concurs
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TRUTIN V
SKEPc/u C C

Lojca !

Imbarcare/Desigilare
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046589
: BENZING 48902335 SW-4.7 HW-7.2

Serie ceas : 230626
Autorizare - 80001B85



